T wecomant

TIG 200P AC/ DC

FEATURES :

- Using IGBT module inverter technology, coupled with digital control system, the control is accurate and reliable ;

- One machine with multiple functions with DC pulse argon arc welding , DC argon arc welding , AC pulse argon

welding, AC argon welding, manual arc welding and other functions;

- The layout of front panel is designed in accordance with principle of operation process specification, the overall
operation process specification, the overall operation is humanized, and the parameter adjustment is convenient

and quick.

Technical Parameter :

Input voltage
Frequency

Rated Input current
Rated input capacity
Fuse

Open circuit voltage
Output current range
Duty cycle

Power factor
Insulation Class

Shell protection grade
Dimensions

Weight

Sales And Services: -

Weldmart

1 phase 240V
50/60Hz
14.7A
9.7 KVA
40
85V
15-250A
60%
>0.85
F
IP21S
445x243x442mm
16.5 Kg
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