



## TIG 200P AC/DC

## **FEATURES:**

- Using IGBT module inverter technology, coupled with digital control system, the control is accurate and reliable;
- One machine with multiple functions with DC pulse argon arc welding , DC argon arc welding , AC pulse argon welding, AC argon welding, manual arc welding and other functions;
- The layout of front panel is designed in accordance with principle of operation process specification, the overall operation process specification, the overall operation is humanized, and the parameter adjustment is convenient and quick.

## **Technical Parameter:**

Model	TIG 200 pulse AC/DC
Input voltage	1 phase 240V
Frequency	50/60Hz
Rated Input current	14.7A
Rated input capacity	9.7 KVA
Fuse	40
Open circuit voltage	85V
Output current range	15-250A
Duty cycle	60%
Power factor	≥ 0.85
Insulation Class	F
Shell protection grade	IP21S
Dimensions	445x243x442mm
Weight	16.5 Kg

Sales And Services: -

Weldmart

Head Office: No 3A, Persiaran Batu Gajah Perdana 7, Pusat Komersial Batu Gajah Perdana,31000 Batu Gajah Perak. Tel: + 012-5052639 Fax:(605) 3665621 E-mail: info@weldmart.com.my